

Council - Cash Basis

Description	2016 Budget	2016 Actual	2017 Budget	2017 Actual	2018 Budget	2019 Budget	\$ Increase (Decrease) Over 2018 Budget	% Increase (Decrease) Over 2018 Budget
Revenue								
Taxation	320,936	320,936	324,719	324,719	346,015	392,517	46,502	13.4%
Taxation - Dedicated Infrastructure	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other Taxation Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Internal Chargebacks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Grants	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Subsidies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Licenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Interest Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Resident Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Social Housing Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
County Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other Revenue	-	4,556	-	4,685	-	-	-	-
Proceeds From Disposition	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Revenue	320,936	325,492	324,719	329,404	346,015	392,517	46,502	13.4%
Expenditures								
Salaries and Wages	119,937	119,528	119,937	122,162	122,336	174,759	52,423	42.9%
Benefits	49,474	39,951	49,474	54,316	60,253	65,322	5,069	8.4%
Travel and Training	33,175	13,002	33,175	17,600	33,175	34,500	1,325	4.0%
Materials and Supplies	18,469	9,869	18,469	10,268	22,200	12,500	(9,700)	-43.7%
EMS Supplies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Raw Food	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
LTC Supplies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Transportation Supplies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Licences	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Information Technology	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
External Services	27,950	1,600	27,950	1,600	27,950	5,000	(22,950)	-82.1%
Utilities	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Rent and Property Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Repairs and Maintenance	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TCA's under Threshold	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Waste Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Internal Chargebacks	71,932	64,889	75,714	64,140	80,101	100,436	20,334	25.4%
External Transfers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Financial Services	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
SS Program Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Expenditures	320,936	248,838	324,719	270,085	346,015	392,517	46,502	13.4%
Investments								
Investments	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TCA's over Threshold	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Transfers to Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Investments	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Financing								
Short Term Debt	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Long Terms Debt	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Transfers From Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Financing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Surplus / (Deficit)	-	76,653	-	59,319	-	-	-	-

CAO Department - Cash Basis

Description	2016 Budget	2016 Actual	2017 Budget	2017 Actual	2018 Budget	2019 Budget	\$ Increase (Decrease) Over 2018 Budget	% Increase (Decrease) Over 2018 Budget
Revenue								
Taxation	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Taxation - Dedicated Infrastructure	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other Taxation Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Internal Chargebacks	863,414	810,573	858,910	770,050	860,234	813,226	(47,008)	-5.5%
Grants	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Subsidies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Licenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Interest Revenue	-	1,057	-	245	-	-	-	-
Resident Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Social Housing Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
County Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other Revenue	-	706	-	357	-	-	-	-
Proceeds From Disposition	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Revenue	863,414	812,335	858,910	770,652	860,234	813,226	(47,008)	-5.5%
Expenditures								
Salaries and Wages	229,290	319,321	242,587	283,543	257,802	258,686	884	0.3%
Benefits	58,366	(364,370)	58,427	26,683	58,997	55,913	(3,084)	-5.2%
Travel and Training	67,500	45,117	65,500	46,768	63,400	60,400	(3,000)	-4.7%
Materials and Supplies	62,900	55,112	72,700	55,718	72,400	44,400	(28,000)	-38.7%
EMS Supplies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Raw Food	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
LTC Supplies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Transportation Supplies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance	231,800	197,042	226,988	198,797	230,500	230,500	-	0.0%
Licences	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Information Technology	29,400	12,518	17,000	12,007	17,000	17,000	-	0.0%
External Services	190,000	44,938	165,000	48,653	165,000	884,000	719,000	435.8%
Utilities	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Rent and Property Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Repairs and Maintenance	21,000	9,583	18,632	11,956	14,620	-	(14,620)	-100.0%
TCAs under Threshold	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Waste Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Internal Chargebacks	33,158	20,459	42,076	24,119	30,515	31,327	812	2.7%
External Transfers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Financial Services	-	3,709	-	58	-	-	-	-
SS Program Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Expenditures	923,414	343,428	908,910	708,301	910,234	1,582,226	671,992	73.8%
Investments								
Investments	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TCAs over Threshold	-	111,067	-	-	-	-	-	-
Transfers to Reserves	-	5,536,574	-	855,460	-	-	-	-
Total Investments	-	5,647,640	-	855,460	-	-	-	-
Financing								
Short Term Debt	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Long Terms Debt	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Transfers From Reserves	(60,000)	(236,323)	(50,000)	(327,308)	(50,000)	(769,000)	(719,000)	1438.0%
Total Financing	(60,000)	(236,323)	(50,000)	(327,308)	(50,000)	(769,000)	(719,000)	1438.0%
Surplus / (Deficit)	-	(4,942,410)	-	(465,802)	-	-	-	-

Corporate (MPAC/Health Unit/Court Security) Department - Cash Basis

Description	2016 Budget	2016 Actual	2017 Budget	2017 Actual	2018 Budget	2019 Budget	\$ Increase (Decrease) Over 2018 Budget	% Increase (Decrease) Over 2018 Budget
Revenue								
Taxation	3,402,176	3,402,176	3,421,830	3,421,830	3,565,257	3,616,600	51,343	1.4%
Taxation - Dedicated Infrastructure	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other Taxation Revenue	200,000	392,888	200,000	435,611	100,000	100,000	-	0.0%
Internal Chargebacks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Grants	50,000	55,810	50,000	55,810	55,810	55,810	-	0.0%
Subsidies	180,484	180,484	308,244	308,244	359,617	359,617	-	0.0%
Licenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Interest Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Resident Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Social Housing Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
County Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other Revenue	-	-	-	(221,859)	-	-	-	-
Proceeds From Disposition	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Revenue	3,832,661	4,031,359	3,980,074	3,999,637	4,080,685	4,132,028	51,343	1.3%
Expenditures								
Salaries and Wages	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Benefits	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Travel and Training	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Materials and Supplies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
EMS Supplies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Raw Food	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
LTC Supplies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Transportation Supplies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Licences	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Information Technology	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
External Services	3,832,661	3,747,028	3,980,074	3,874,275	4,080,685	4,132,028	51,343	1.3%
Utilities	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Rent and Property Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Repairs and Maintenance	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TCA's under Threshold	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Waste Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Internal Chargebacks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
External Transfers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Financial Services	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
SS Program Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Expenditures	3,832,661	3,747,028	3,980,074	3,874,275	4,080,685	4,132,028	51,343	1.3%
Investments								
Investments	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TCA's over Threshold	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Transfers to Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Investments	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Financing								
Short Term Debt	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Long Terms Debt	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Transfers From Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Financing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Surplus / (Deficit)	-	284,330	-	125,362	-	-	-	-

